ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS INC COM USD0.01

ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS INC COM USDO0.01
ISIN:  US00402L1070

Overview

2024/08/21 21:24:03
Price

55.97 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.91% (1.05)

US00402L1070
ASO

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

3,560 EUR
S&P 500

55.95 USD (600)
55.99 USD (300)
55.65 USD
56.32 USD
55.42 USD
54.92 USD
55.897775 USD
450,809
25,197,229.95
10,340
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00402L1070&ID_NOTATION=308468756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94dd2e7a4f66d2b6c40c2fc42dc6543da8e4d2b2c6b652c890898e7e6798607e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7bc1fcde843be2f8d&time=1724355548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d07d5641f844dba775cb7dc54eaa7a49e97b9cc53c136a7af342e324117268d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0543ee57d71abe84c&time=1724355548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d212325d3880ef25c940cf90170f58cd37cefb59f95677916dbdfe518eb9a6f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6a8050c1c0ee212c&time=1724355548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb5f369d5aa55e5518d8b033e9a677b364401658faad0b9b0a7d003fd7ddd777&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=df10c613222e1a7d5&time=1724355548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f95346793d6b8c9eb5f995182cd308405213237a9096f7dbf82d5ac840d5b69&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=516cbf4b46fa2fca7&time=1724355548&tool=RSC

ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/08/21 21:24:03

Price
55.97 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.91% (1.05)

ISIN US00402L1070
Symbol ASO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,560 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.95 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 55.99 USD (300)
Open 55.65 USD
High 56.32 USD
Low 55.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.92 USD
VWAP 55.897775 USD
Volume (pcs) 450,809
Trading volume 25,197,229.95
Number of trades 10,340
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -21.16% -4.10% +48.11%
Perf (abs.) -14.74 -2.35 +17.84
Beta 0.94 1.13 1.36
Volatility 37.24 39.38  46.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

53.79 USD (1,174,214)
52.79 USD (1,429,460)
55.41 USD (1,537,211)
56.47 USD (1,555,563)

75.73 USD (2024/03/05)

45.47 USD (2024/08/05)

75.73 USD (2024/03/05)

42.83 USD (2023/10/06)

All listings for ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS INC COM USD0.01

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/08/21 21:24 55.97 USD 25.20

10,340

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=308468756

ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDOORS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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